SGM4548/49/50
Dual-Channel, High Speed,
Level Shifters and Drivers
JANUARY 2023 – REV A 3
SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM4548/49/50 devices are matched dual-

JANUARY 2023 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM4548
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4548XS8G/TR
SGM
4548XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
TDFN-2×2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4548XTDE8G/TR 4548
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM4549
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4549XS8G/TR
SGM
4549XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
TDFN-2×2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4549XTDE8G/TR 4549
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM4550
SOIC-8 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4550XS8G/TR
SGM
4550XS8
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 2500
TDFN-2×2-8L -40℃ to +125℃ SGM4550XTDE8G/TR 4550
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code and Vendor Code. XXXX = Date Code.
SOIC-8 TDFN-2×2-8L